7/24/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
418 WOOTE
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
413 GOOD

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

($169.85)
$235.33

$65.48

$65.48

Drawer

$60.24

$60.24

$60.24

$125.72

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($687.75) $0.00 21
($687.82) ($1.00) 57
($1,375.57) (%$1.00) 78
($1,375.57) (%$1.00) 78
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($24.06) $0.00 13
($24.06) $0.00 13
($24.06) $0.00 13
($1,399.63) ($1.00) 91

Handle Net Handle
$517.90 $517.90
$924.15 $923.15
$1,442.05 $1,441.05
$1,442.05 $1,441.05

Handle Net Handle
$84.30 $84.30
$84.30 $84.30
$84.30 $84.30
$1,526.35 $1,525.35

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



