## Drawer Report By Satellite

## 7/24/2010

## HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> Written
	418 WOOTE	(\$169.85)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$687.75)	\$0.00	21	\$517.90	\$517.90	\$0.00	
	423 SALISB	\$235.33	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$687.82)	(\$1.00)	57	\$924.15	\$923.15	\$0.00	
<u>Te</u>	erminal Number 1026	\$65.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,375.57)	(\$1.00)	78	\$1,442.05	\$1,441.05	\$0.00	
Locat	tion HUDDLE	\$65.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,375.57)	(\$1.00)	78	\$1,442.05	\$1,441.05	\$0.00	

## MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> ORace	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	413 GOOD	\$60.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$24.06)	<u>ORace</u> \$0.00	13	\$84.30	\$84.30	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>vvnuen</u>
Termi	inal Number 1028	\$60.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$24.06)	\$0.00	13	\$84.30	\$84.30	\$0.00	
Location	MOOSE	\$60.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$24.06)	\$0.00	13	\$84.30	\$84.30	\$0.00	
<u>Totals:</u>		\$125.72			(\$1,399.63)	(\$1.00)	91	\$1,526.35	\$1,525.35		